
Gladstone South State School Tuckshop Menu 

Opening Hours: Thurs & Friday 8:00 am – 12:00 noon for first 
break 

Volunteers always welcome  
 

Breakfast 
Toast (vegemite, cheeseymite, jam, honey) 
Hash brown 
Cup of apple juice 
Milo (warm or cold) 
 
Sandwiches, Wraps & Toasties 
Vegemite, honey or jam 
Cheese 
Ham /chicken 
Ham/chicken and cheese 
Ham/chicken, cheese and salad 
(salad consists of lettuce, carrot & cucumber) 

Wraps, toasties & gluten free, add 
 
Salads 
Garden salad 
(lettuce, carrot, cucumber, tomato, beetroot, cheese) 

Garden salad with ham/chicken/egg 
Pasta salad (non-mayo)  

 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.50 

 
 

$2.00 
$2.50 
$3.00 
$3.50 
$4.00 

 

$0.50 
 
 

$3.50 
 

$5.00 
$3.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Hot Foods 
Chicken chips (6) 

Mini pizza (H&C, H&P or meatlovers) 

Nachos 
Hot dog  
Bolognaise and pasta 

Mac and cheese 

Fried rice 
Tomato/BBQ sauce 
 
Drinks 
Water 
Flavoured milk (chocolate/strawberry) 
Fruit juice (apple/orange/tropical) 
Slushie (small) 

Slushie (large) 

 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.50 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$0.50 

 
 

$1.50 
$2.50 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.50 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Savoury Snacks 
Boiled Egg 
Popcorn 
Copycat Sizzler Bread      option 

Party pie or sausage roll (ea) 
 
 
Sweet Snacks 
Mini muffin (raspberry, blueberry, banana) 

Biscuits (shortbread, ANZAC, jam drop) 

Pikelets with jam or honey 
Cinnamon scroll 
Chocolate custard 
Fruit salad cup 
 
 

 Prepared on site 

 Gluten free option available 

 
$1.00 
$0.80 
$1.00 
$1.00 

 
 
 

$1.00 
$0.80 
$0.80 
$0.80 
$1.00 
$1.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Birthdays! 
If your child is celebrating their birthday, why not order cupcakes or icy poles 
for the class through the tuckshop and have them delivered to the classroom.  
One week’s notice is required and payment to be made when placing order.  
$25.00 for cupcakes                                                                     $1.00 per icy pole 
 

Volunteers Welcome 
Volunteers are always welcome.  Our busiest time is from 8.30-10.30 so why 
not stay when you drop your child/ren to school? Pop in to see our tuckshop 
convenor and ask about how you can help. 

 
About Your Tuckshop 
The tuckshop at Gladstone South State School is managed by the school as a service 
to the students, staff and parents.  We strive to supply a range of reasonably priced 
food whilst following the Smart Choices guidelines with most items prepared on site. 
Throughout the year, the tuckshop may alter the menu or prices to cater for seasons 
and availability of products.   
 

We do not offer credit however we are able to accept payment in advance 
and you will be notified once your account is below $5. 
 

We accept pre-orders only and must be received at the tuckshop by 9.00am.  
All orders will be supplied at 11.40am for 1st break.   
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