## Gladstone South State School

# **Tuckshop Menu**

Opening Hours: Thurs & Friday 8:00 am - 12:00 noon for first

Volunteers always welcome ©

DICAN					
Breakfast					
Toast (vegemite, cheeseymite, jam, honey)	\$1.00				
Hash brown	\$1.00				
Cup of apple juice	\$1.00				
Milo (warm or cold)	\$1.50				
Sandwiches, Wraps & Toasties					
Vegemite, honey or jam	\$2.00				
Cheese	\$2.50				
Ham /ahiakan	62.00				

(1-8-1111)	T
brown	\$1.00
f apple juice	\$1.00
warm or cold)	\$1.50
viches, Wraps & Toasties	
nite, honey or jam	\$2.00
e	\$2.50
<sup>r</sup> chicken	\$3.00
chicken and cheese	\$3.50
chicken, cheese and salad	\$4.00
onsists of lettuce, carrot & cucumber)	
s, toasties & gluten free, add 鍎	\$0.50

	7
Cup of apple juice	\$1.00
Milo (warm or cold)	\$1.50
Sandwiches, Wraps & Toasties	
Vegemite, honey or jam	\$2.00
Cheese	\$2.50
Ham /chicken	\$3.00
Ham/chicken and cheese	\$3.50
Ham/chicken, cheese and salad	\$4.00
(salad consists of lettuce, carrot & cucumber)	
Wraps, toasties & gluten free, add 🌖	\$0.50
<b>\\$</b> .@ <b>®</b>	
Salads O	
Garden salad	\$3.50
(lettuce, carrot, cucumber, tomato, beetroot, cheese)	
Garden salad with ham/chicken/egg	\$5.00
Pasta salad (non-mayo)	\$3.50
• •	

1'1 /	
Hot Foods	
Chicken chips (6)	\$3.50
Mini pizza (H&C, H&P or meatlovers) 🔿	\$3.50
Nachos 🔾	\$3.00
Hot dog	\$3.00
Bolognaise and pasta 🔿	\$3.50
Mac and cheese 👩	\$3.00
Fried rice 🔿 🏐	\$3.00
Tomato/BBQ sauce	\$0.50
Drinks	
Water	\$1.50
Flavoured milk (chocolate/strawberry)	\$2.50
Fruit juice (apple/orange/tropical)	\$2.00
Slushie (small)	\$2.00
Slushie (large)	\$2.50
	•

OL.

Savoury Snacks	
Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Popcorn 🕣	\$0.80
Copycat Sizzler Bread of option	\$1.00
Party pie or sausage roll (ea)	\$1.00
Sweet Snacks Mini muffin (raspberry, blueberry, banana) Biscuits (shortbread, ANZAC, jam drop) Pikelets with jam or honey Cinnamon scroll Chocolate custard Fruit salad cup	\$1.00 \$0.80 \$0.80 \$0.80 \$1.00 \$1.50



Prepared on site



Gluten free option available

### Birthdays!

hreak

If your child is celebrating their birthday, why not order cupcakes or icy poles for the class through the tuckshop and have them delivered to the classroom. One week's notice is required and payment to be made when placing order. \$25.00 for cupcakes \$1.00 per icy pole

#### **Volunteers Welcome**

Volunteers are always welcome. Our busiest time is from 8.30-10.30 so why not stay when you drop your child/ren to school? Pop in to see our tuckshop convenor and ask about how you can help.

### **About Your Tuckshop**

The tuckshop at Gladstone South State School is managed by the school as a service to the students, staff and parents. We strive to supply a range of reasonably priced food whilst following the Smart Choices guidelines with most items prepared on site. Throughout the year, the tuckshop may alter the menu or prices to cater for seasons and availability of products.

We do not offer credit however we are able to accept payment in advance and you will be notified once your account is below \$5.

We accept pre-orders only and must be received at the tuckshop by 9.00am. All orders will be supplied at 11.40am for 1st break.